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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Micro.------OPEN

1 1 VAIBHAVIBEN MANGALSINH ZALA 77.80 SC FBSC230609002514 1451

2 2 SUJANBANU MOHAMMAD SHAFI MALEK 73.50 EWS FBSC230610003029 1434

3 3 MANSIBEN ATULBHAI PARMAR 71.80 SEBC FBSC230613003388 1656

4 4 DIVYANGINIBEN SURENDRASINH PARMAR 68.70 SEBC FBSC230612003296 1670

5 5 SAMINABANU ISMAILALI SAIYAD 67.70 OPEN FBSC230611003037 1216

6 6 RAHULSINH AMARSINH THAKOR 67.60 SEBC MBSC230613003481 1804

7 7 HANI GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAUDHARI 67.50 SEBC FBSC230613003454 1595

8 8 DIVYABEN RAJNIKANT RATHOD 66.50 SC FBSC230613003344 1472

9 9 PARVATIBEN MANUBHAI PARMAR 66.20 OPEN FBSC230610002893 1372

10 10 BHAVANABEN MANUBHAI VALVAI 64.80 ST FBSC230609002716 1548

11 11 ARPITA BANABHAI JEJARIYA 63.70 SEBC FBSC230612003142 1448

12 12 UNNATI SATISHKUMAR KATARA 63.40 OPEN FBSC230613003396 1415

13 13 MEGHABEN MAHENDRABHAI SOLANKI 63.10 SC FBSC230613003381 1421

14 14 KRUPABEN BALBHADRA SINH SOLANKI 62.00 SEBC FBSC230612003175 1821

15 15 ADITYA RANGITSINH JADAV 61.60 OPEN MBSC230612003210 1554

16 16 MAHESHWARIBEN GAMJIBHAI BARIA 59.70 OPEN FBSC230612003329 1552

17 17 DHWANI KAMLESHBHAI PATEL 57.70 OPEN FBSC230610002804 1455

18 18 BHUMIKABA RANJITSINH PARMAR 57.20 EWS FBSC230614003626 1710

19 19 SHIVANI ARAVINDBHAI PARGI 56.90 ST FBSC230609002701 1843

20 20 RAMBHAI GIGABHAI SAIDA 56.50 OPEN MBSC230610002790 1840
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NO.

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Micro.------SC

1 1 VAIBHAVIBEN MANGALSINH ZALA 77.80 SC FBSC230609002514 1451

2 8 DIVYABEN RAJNIKANT RATHOD 66.50 SC FBSC230613003344 1472

3 13 MEGHABEN MAHENDRABHAI SOLANKI 63.10 SC FBSC230613003381 1421
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Micro.------ST

1 10 BHAVANABEN MANUBHAI VALVAI 64.80 ST FBSC230609002716 1548

2 19 SHIVANI ARAVINDBHAI PARGI 56.90 ST FBSC230609002701 1843
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Micro.------SEBC

1 3 MANSIBEN ATULBHAI PARMAR 71.80 SEBC FBSC230613003388 1656

2 4 DIVYANGINIBEN SURENDRASINH PARMAR 68.70 SEBC FBSC230612003296 1670

3 6 RAHULSINH AMARSINH THAKOR 67.60 SEBC MBSC230613003481 1804

4 7 HANI GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAUDHARI 67.50 SEBC FBSC230613003454 1595

5 11 ARPITA BANABHAI JEJARIYA 63.70 SEBC FBSC230612003142 1448

6 14 KRUPABEN BALBHADRA SINH SOLANKI 62.00 SEBC FBSC230612003175 1821
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FORM
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Micro.------EWS

1 2 SUJANBANU MOHAMMAD SHAFI MALEK 73.50 EWS FBSC230610003029 1434

2 18 BHUMIKABA RANJITSINH PARMAR 57.20 EWS FBSC230614003626 1710


